FLach of our Signature Cocktails is an ode to the
rich, natural beauty of Africa - the overflowing
Slora and abundant fauna, rolling grasslands,

wide open spaces and sunsets over the Savannah.

We will take you on an unforgettable, flavourful
Journey to the heart of this beautiful continent.

Segraiare Cockliails

%uhqa Roorre Cockzea!
78

beefeater london dry / lillet rosé /
raspberry / lemon

Our alluring, blush pink house cocktail
is presented in a slender-legged crystal glass, topped
with raspberry foam and dusted with a feather-light flamingo.
Subtle berry notes refresh the palate and awaken the senses.




Loolaydere
98

banana washed dark rum / punt e mes /
african citrus / tiki bitters / banana crisp

All the action takes place right here in this thrillingly bold,
big-top menagerie of flavours. Fruity, ever-so-slightly sour,
balanced with a bitter afternote.

RKice and Sturne
96

jameson black barrel / rice / tio pepe /
verjuice / soda water

A smooth and harmonious blend of Irish whiskey with
the subtle sweetness of rice and the bright, crisp notes
of dry sherry. This cocktail it's the perfect way to rise and
shine, one quirky sip at a time.




Nobody Sivecticart-
08

chivas extra 13yo bourbon cask / miso / salted caramel /
lotus biscuit / whey

Smooth and seductive, with a dash of sweetness and
spice that hits just right. It’s a drink that wraps you up,

leaving a memorable mark and a little swagger in every sip.

Blond Date
78

gin malfy con limone / lillet blanc
/ suze / prickly cactus fig soda

With every sip, it keeps you guessing. Refreshing yet intriguing, like meeting
someone new with a spark you can't quite place. It’s the kind of drink that
leaves you wanting more, one unforgettable encounter at a time.

Maré Utce
78

chivas extra 13yo bourbon cask / pineapple / rooibos tea soda

A vibrant, sun-kissed cocktail that captures the
essence of tropical indulgence. Smooth and refreshing,
like a breezy afternoon on the Miami coast.

Areericary areary
82

amaro montenegro / lillet rosé / skinos mastiha
/ grapefruit & passion fruit soda

A wild ride of bold, refreshing flavors that break all
the rules. This funky fusion of vibrant tang and a smooth finish
that'll keep you coming back for more. It’s the perfect cocktail
for those who dream big and sip even bigger.




UWhos Gabrie!
82

pisco 1615 quebranta / italicus / chardonnay /
lemon / jasmine

Inspired by the timeless elegance of Coco Chanel.

Who's Gabriel evokes her spirit - bold, refined, and effortlessly chic.

Just like the woman who redefined the art of sophistication.

Candy shp

72

lychee vodka / st-germain / yuzu /
amarena cherry / tart apple extract

A playful and tantalizing treat, this cocktail offers a delightful
balance of sweet, tart, and floral - a true indulgence for the senses.

Lillle Savarnseaty
86

beefeater pink / rooibos cordial / verjus /
tonic water / strawberry leather

Strawberry gin and Rooibos are paired to create an easy-drinking G&Tea.
Delicate, fruit-fresh strawberry balances the sensual, woody
undertones of South Africa’s iconic Rooibos tea.




Sho Rty Gem
88

plymouth gin / plymouth sloe / martini bitter /
cocchi vermouth di torino / créme de cassis / blackberry

Short, dark and handsome with just enough fruity sweetness to

balance the deep herbal, slightly bitter flavours in this classic gem.

You can always count on a Negroni to deliver.

Co-Lorg
72

havana club 7 afios / coconut / lime /
tonka bean / milk oolong tea leaf

A harmonious fusion of rich, aged rum, coconut, and the
delicate depth of oolong tea. Brightened with a hint of lime and
finished with the warm, aromatic allure of tonka, this cocktail
is a smooth and sophisticated journey for the senses.




Stops o Apica
78

beefeater london dry / samphire cordial / lemon /
aromatic bitters / tonic water

A bracing splash of the sea infuses this dry,
samphire-tinged G&T. A classic aperitif inspired by the Cape
Atlantic Ocean and the fine botanicals that are unique to its coastline.

Pw No M
84

olmeca altos plata / tomato water / passion fruit /
red chilli / dragonfruit soda

A unique reinterpretation of the classic Paloma, Pa No Ma
combines tequila's earthy warmth, the savory depth of umami-rich
tomato water, and a fiery kick from house-made fire soda.
Refreshing and unforgettable, it’s a daring twist that redefines tradition.




Dotee liw
82

clarified mango / cocchi dry vermouth /
st-germain / mango leather

A vibrant celebration of life’s sweeter moments, Dolce Vita
blends delicate sweetness with a crisp, refined finish.
Bright, smooth, and irresistibly sophisticated,
it’s the perfect cocktail for savoring life’s finest pleasures.

/oo;é()zq d%d/;o
115

martell vsop / punt e mes / oriental cordial /
aromatic bitters
malfi con limone / basil cordial / saline solution o ‘ .
Bold, refined, and effortlessly sophisticated, with a complexity
that captivates. This cocktail commands attention, perfect

A refreshing and aromatic delight featuring zesty citrus ' :
for those who savor elegance in every sip.

with the herbaceous freshness of basil and a subtle
hint of salinity. The result is a cocktail that is crisp,
bright, and irresistibly invigorating.



‘koolkat’

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

Sortello al Lirore 49

lemon sorbet / ginger soda / lime / passion fruit brittle

Loy Benny Hghbadl 54

red currant / verjus / fructose / forest berry soda

J'WW Drearme 54

strawberries / coconut / madagascar vanila / whey

Elbuin of L 49

saffron cordial / lemon / soda

Moracle Berry 54

gooseberry / pineapple / raspberry / orange / soda water

Basit Cuusty 49

basil syrup / lemon / kaffir lime / ginger ale

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
43

orange / pineapple / grapefruit / watermelon

COLD DRINKS

mixers & sodas 29
acqua panna 250ml 20 / 750ml 38
san pellegrino 250ml 20 / 750ml 38

COFFEE

espresso 25
double espresso 27
espresso macchiato 25
caffe long black 27
cappuccino 29
caffe latte 29
greek coffee 27
freshly brewed in small long handled pot
(may be ordered sweet or metrio)

TEA
38

rose white

rooibos vanilla earl grey

assam breakfast
organic majestic earl grey
organic jasmine mao jian
organic chamomile cooler

organic mint duo

organic ginger breeze

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality Fees



Cream

Amarula Cream

Fruit & Herb

Flamingo Limoncello, 100ml
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Cointreau

Benedictine

La Fée Absinthe Parisienne
Jagermeister

Créme de cassis

Kernel & Nuts
Disaronno

Frangelico

LIQUORS

South Africa

Homemade
France
France
France
France
Germany

France

Italy

Italy

6cl
53

3cl
85
53
53
53
53
53
53

53
53

Scottish Single Malt Whisky
The Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
The Glenlivet 12 YO

The Glenlivet 18 YO

The Glenlivet 21 YO

Aberlour 16 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO

Glenfiddich 18 YO

The Macallan 12 YO Double Cask
The Macallan 15 YO Double Cask
The Macallan 18 YO Double Cask
Glenmorangie Original 10 YO
Glenmorangie Nectar D'or 12 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO

Talisker Storm

Highland Park 18 YO
Glenkinchie 12 YO

Scottish Blended & Vatted Whisky

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Chivas Regal 13 YO Extra Bourbon
Chivas Regal 18 YO

Chivas Regal 25 YO

Royal Salute 21 YO

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Irish Whiskey

Jameson Black Barrel Select Reserve

Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Highland
Highland
Islay
Island
Island

Lowlands

Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside

Dublin

3cl
58
72
135
195
96
68
100
125
85
175
345
58
95
78
78
168
83

63
63
68
125
250
195
63
78
295

76



Japanese Whisky
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO
Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka 12 YO

American Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Maker's Mark 46
Woodford Reserve
Michter's Straight Bourbon
Michter's Straight Rye
Michter's Bourbon 10 YO

Cognac

Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Hennessy Paradis
Rémy Martin Louis XIII

Calvados
Chateau de Breuli

Grappa
Nonino Vendemmia

Grappa di Luce

Pisco

1615 Mosto Verde Quebranta

Osaka
Osaka
Hokkaido
Hokkaido

Tennessee
Tennessee
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

France
France
France
France

France

France

Italy
Italy

Peru

3cl
115
205
78
145

63
78
63
63
68
68
120

88
185
225

750
2900

68

95
110

53

Vodka
Absolut Elyx
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold

Rum

Havana Club 3 Afios

Havana Club 7 Afios

Havana Club 15 Anos

Yaguara Organic Cachaca
Flamingo Spiced Rum

Bacardi 8 Afios

Plantations Stiggin's Fancy Pineapple
Brugal 1888

Matusalem Insélito Wine Cask
Ron Zacapa Sistema Solera 23
Ron Zacapa XO

Appleton Estate 12 YO

Clément Special Cuvée Homére

Tequila

Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Afiejo

Avion Reserva 44

Avién Reserva Cristalino
Grand Patron Piedra
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Afiejo

Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida

Del Maguey Crema
Siete Misterios Doba-Yej

Sweden
Netherlands
France
Poland
Russia
Russia

Cuba

Cuba

Cuba

Brazil
House-Crafted
Puerto Rico
Trinidad & Tobago
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Guatemala
Guatemala

Jamaica

Martinique

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

3cl
82
53
78
78
85
160

53
58
325
53
58
58
63
68
68
98
135
72
145

53
53
80
100
300
335
465
86
93
100
345
275
750

53
56
78



BEERS & SPIRITS

Beer
Peroni Italy
Noam Germany

Apéritif & Amaro

Lillet Blanc France
Lillet Rosé France
Suze France
Ricard France
Cynar Italy
Campari Italy
Averna Italy
Amaro Montenegro Italy
Fernet Branca Italy
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto Italy

Gin

Beefeater England
Beefeater Pink England
Plymouth England
Plymouth Sloe England
Tanqueray No.10 England
Hendrick’s Scotland
Sipsmith England
Monkey 47 Germany
Malfy Limone Italy
Malfy Rossa Italy
Malfy Originale Ttaly
Malfy Con Arancia Ttaly
Suntory Roku Japan
Gin Mare Spain
Kinobi Japan




